## Village Community Development District No.6 Phase II ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT

## FOR SERIES 2017 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS

Interest: 4.25%

Unit 700 Audrey					
Tax Bill					
Due	Principal	Interest	Admin	Total	Balance
2017	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,622.42
2018	\$355.35	\$461.09	\$52.11	\$868.56	\$10,267.07
2019	\$369.85	\$444.78	\$52.00	\$866.63	\$9,897.22
2020	\$386.17	\$427.77	\$51.95	\$865.89	\$9,511.05
2021	\$400.68	\$410.06	\$51.75	\$862.49	\$9,110.37
2022	\$416.99	\$391.66	\$51.62	\$860.27	\$8,693.38
2023	\$435.12	\$372.49	\$51.55	\$859.16	\$8,258.26
2024	\$453.25	\$352.50	\$51.43	\$857.19	\$7,805.01
2025	\$471.38	\$331.70	\$51.26	\$854.34	\$7,333.62
2026	\$489.51	\$310.08	\$51.04	\$850.63	\$6,844.11
2027	\$509.46	\$287.60	\$50.88	\$847.93	\$6,334.66
2028	\$531.21	\$264.19	\$50.77	\$846.17	\$5,803.44
2029	\$552.97	\$239.79	\$50.60	\$843.36	\$5,250.48
2030	\$574.72	\$215.86	\$50.46	\$841.04	\$4,675.75
2031	\$594.67	\$192.47	\$50.24	\$837.38	\$4,081.08
2032	\$614.61	\$168.28	\$49.97	\$832.87	\$3,466.47
2033	\$638.18	\$141.63	\$49.78	\$829.59	\$2,828.29
2034	\$665.37	\$112.30	\$49.64	\$827.32	\$2,162.92
2035	\$692.57	\$81.75	\$49.42	\$823.74	\$1,470.35
2036	\$719.76	\$49.97	\$49.13	\$818.87	\$750.59
2037	\$750.59	\$16.89	\$48.99	\$816.46	(\$0.00)
Totals	\$10,622.42	\$5,272.87	\$1,014.59	\$16,909.89	

Total Principal	\$29,295,000
Total Net Interest	14,541,763
Total Admin.	2,798,091
Total Asses.	\$46,634,854

# acres platted 7.1089
net total asses. acres 377.024
# lots platted 52
Total Asses. per Lot 16,910

Number of Payments Average Annual Assessment **20** \$845.49